

SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711

Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032

Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E GST No: 19-9502604-E

SM/SJE3904C/1805083

8th May 2018

The Manager
Motor Claim Dept.
Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300, Beach Road
#17-04/07 The Concourse
Singapore 199555

Not Attached
Lper
21/5/18
a/s
The photo attached
Sdy.

Date of Accident : 8th May 2018
Location : Tanah Merah Coast Road
Third Party Claim Vehicle No : SJW8806A
Repair Cost For Vehicle No : SJE 3904 C Honda Jazz

Estimate Supply of Parts & Labours

No.	Particulars	Qty	Price	Amounts
1	Front bumper fascia	2/ae 1	523.50	\$ 523.50 ✓
2	Front bumper beam	1	154.80	\$ 154.80 ?
3	Front bumper grille	17 1	121.60	\$ 121.60 X
4	Front bumper lower grille	17 1	121.60	\$ 121.60 X
5	Front bumper lower side grille	17 1	26.00	\$ 26.00 X
6	Front bumper side bracket L & R	2 2	11.40	\$ 22.80 ✓
7	Front bumper tow cover	70.11	14.10	\$ 14.10 ✓
8	Headlamp assy L & R	n/sholder 2	486.20	\$ 972.40 ✓
9	Trunk lid	body 1	849.90	\$ 849.90 ✓
10	Trunk lid weather strip	1 1	97.20	\$ 97.20 ✓
11	Trunk lid emblem "JAZZ"	1 1	31.60	\$ 31.60 ✓
12	Rear windscreen glass	17 1	617.70	\$ 617.70 X
13	Rear windscreen rubber	1 1	36.50	\$ 36.50 ✓
14	Rear trunk lid lock assy	1 1	109.40	\$ 109.40 ✓
15	Rear lamp assy L & R	17 2	243.10	\$ 486.20 X
16	Rear end panel	body 1	296.60	\$ 296.60 ✓
17	Rear end panel inner garnish	1 1	63.20	\$ 63.20 ✓
18	Rear bumper fascia	1 1	490.80	\$ 490.80 ✓
19	Rear bumper side bracket	1 1	13.70	\$ 13.70 ✓
20	Rear fender inner garnish 2/s	2/c 1	94.80	\$ 94.80 ✓
21	Rear boot floor panel	crushed/que 1	737.00	\$ 737.00 ✓
				\$ 5,881.40
Less			20%	\$ 1,176.28
				\$ 4,705.12

SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711

Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032

Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E GST No: 19-9502604-E

SM/SJE3904C/1805083

8th May 2018

Estimate Supply of Parts & Labours

No.	Particulars	Qty	Price	Amounts
	Balance b/f			\$ 4,705.12
22	Front no. plate with holder (s/nett)	1	50.00	\$ 50.00
23	Rear windscreen sealant (s/nett)	1	60.00	\$ 60.00
24	Rear bumper reverse sensor (s/nett)	1	380.00	\$ 380.00
25	Radiator coolant (s/nett)	1	28.00	\$ 28.00
				<u>\$ 5,223.12</u>

Labour Charges :-

	Amounts
Remove & refix front engine cooling system, radiator assy, engine cooling fan & motor assy, radiator tank, inlet tube, all affected parts & etc	\$ 180.00
Remove & install air con system, vacuum & top up air con gas	\$ 120.00
Cut out, renew, knocking & welding front reinforcement beam, front bulkhead support panel, remove & install all damage parts, straighten & re-align body.	\$ 1,200.00
Spray painting on front damage parts	\$ 1,300.00
Remove & refix rear windscreen glass	\$ 120.00
Remove & refix rear boot lock assy, rear garnish, trimming, furnisher, rear seats, all affected parts & etc	\$ 160.00
Cut out, renew, knocking & welding rear boot floor panel, rear end panel, rear lamp panel, remove & install all damage parts, straighten & re-align body.	\$ 2,200.00
Spray painting on damage parts	\$ 1,800.00
Tuff-kote on damage parts	\$ 200.00
Check all lighting & focus headlamp after repairs	\$ 65.00
Remove & install rear bumper sensor	\$ 80.00

Labour Charge

Total Amount

GST will be reflected in the final bills.

Notes : -Please inform us within 14 days, from the date of this letter, in the event that the owner/driver is in breach of its policy with your company, failing which we shall hold your company liable for all costs of repairs, loss of use and storage.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Signature:
Date: